CORRIDA 20 ANOS - FASAR

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero
1522
1312
1218
1406
1246

377
1149

1203
1284
1581
357
376
1455
359
1885
1523
1726
380

369
363
1835
358
1954
1884
1576
373
1939
365
1865
1864
1833
1223
366
1762

Nome

REGINALDO DA SILVA

ROBSON LUIS BAETA DE ASSIS
DIOGO ANTONIO FERREIRA SILVA
JEFFERSON DE SOUZA CORREIA
FERNANDO ROBERTO DIAS
RAIMUNDO PEREIRA SANTOS JR

TIAGO HENRIQUE GONCALVES
OLIVEIRA

ADRIANO BAHIA SILVA
ALEXANDRO VIEIRA RODRIGUES
SILVANO LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA NETO
EUARDO FRANCISCO DA SILVA
FRANK AUGUSTO LANA NETO
JOAO PEDRO LEONARDO
MAURO LUCIO ZEBRAL

MARCOS PEREIRA

IURI MARTINS

CLEITON DE OLIVEIRA MACIEL
RIBEIRO

MATHEUS DE PAULA M. ASSIS
PABLO MORAIS ZEBRAL
ADEMAR CLEMENTINO BATISTA
BRUNO LEANDRO DE MELLO
RONIMAR SILVEIRA

GILMAR DE PAULA MACHADO
JOSE EUSTAQUIO BARRETO
DENIS COUTINHO

PEDRO ROCHA

JUNIOR CESAR S. MACHADO
JOAO BATISTA FERREIRA
RENATO ANGELO DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIO DE MELO

VINICIUS GONCALVES
LEONARDO VIANA

FREDERICO THOMAS DOS SANTOS

Relatorio emitido em 02/12/2018 as 10:59:14

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CIL.Fx. Equipe
M3039 -
M3039 -
M3039 -
M3039 1
M3039 2
M2029 1
M3039 3
M3039 4
M3039 5
M4049 1
M0019 1
M2029 2
M3039 6
M2029 3
M5059 1
M4049 2
MO0019 2
M3039 7
M2029 4
M2029 5
M6099 1
MO0019 3
M4049 3
M5059 2
M4049 4
M2029 6
M4049 5
M2029 7
M5059 3
M5059 4
M6099 2
M3039 8
M2029 8
M3039 9

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:03:00
00:03:09
00:03:15
00:03:16
00:03:24
00:03:26
00:03:30

00:03:32
00:03:33
00:03:33
00:03:33
00:03:33
00:03:33
00:03:35
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:41

00:03:44

00:03:45
00:03:46
00:03:46
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:05

Vel. Tempo
19,94 00:18:03
19,06 00:18:53
18,46 00:19:30
18,40 00:19:34
17,63 00:20:25
17,43 00:20:39
17,14 00:21:00
16,95 00:21:14
16,93 00:21:16
16,93 00:21:16
16,89 00:21:19
16,89 00:21:19
16,88 00:21:20
16,72 00:21:32
16,39 00:21:58
16,31 00:22:04
16,25 00:22:09
16,05 00:22:26
16,02 00:22:28
15,96 00:22:33
15,93 00:22:36
15,38 00:23:24
15,30 00:23:32
15,24 00:23:37
15,23 00:23:38
15,19 00:23:42
15,14 00:23:47
15,13 00:23:48
15,05 00:23:55
14,96 00:24:04
14,89 00:24:11
14,86 00:24:14
14,81 00:24:18
14,70 00:24:29

Péagina: 1



CORRIDA 20 ANOS - FASAR

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69

Numero

1268

371
1508
1760
1806

368

1423
1229
1840
370
1548
1804
1934
1412
1836
1801
1248
354
1159

1560
1620
1611
1838
1283
1417
1506
1858
379
1730
1862
1810
367

1504
1411
374

Nome

MAURILIO JUNIOR CARDOSO
RODRIGUES

TALISSON DOS REIS PENHA MELO
PAULO H. B. GUIMARAES
MATHEUS BIAGIONI N. LANA
JOSE LUIZ ALMEIDA MACHADO

GABRIEL AUGUSTO CANDIDO
MONTEIRO

FABIANO PIRES JUVENAL

ADRIANO DISPIRITO FERREIRA
WELERSON JOSE DA SILVA

JOAO PAULO SOUZA

PAULO ROGERIO FELIPE DE SOUZA
ROMUALDO GALDINO

JARDEL FELISBERTO HENRIQUES
LUIS FERNANDO LOSNAK DA SILVA
JOSE VIVENTE DE REZENDE

DAVID NOGUEIRA CRUZ

FLAVIO FERNANDES PEREIRA LOPES

GABRIEL SANTIAGO CHAVES

WALESSON BRAZ BAETA DE
REZENDE

RODRIGO BARBOSA
HELDES MOREIRA

NEVERTON FABIANO DE OLIVEIRA
ELI ANTONIO RODRIGUES
GUILHERME H. FARIA DAYRELL
WESLEY BATISTA MAIA

MARCOS PEREIRA

HERMILIO ALVES

CHARLES HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE GERALDO PINTO

DERLY DIAS IARJARD

JOSE RODRIGUES

MARCO ANTONIO MOREIRA
FERREIRA

FLAVIO ANTONIO MAGELA SILVA
NATANAEL ALVES DE SOUZA
VINICIUS DE SOUSA SIMOES

Relatorio emitido em 02/12/2018 as 10:59:14

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe
M3039 10
M2029 9
M3039 11
M3039 12
M6099 3
M2029 10
M3039 13
M3039 14
M5059 5
M2029 11
M4049 6
M6099 4
M4049 7
M3039 15
M5059 6
M3039 16
M3039 17
M0019 4
M3039 18
M4049 8
M4049 9
M4049 10
M5059 7
M3039 19
M3039 20
M3039 21
M5059 8
M3039 22
M5059 9
M5059 10
M6099 5
M2029 12
M3039 23
M3039 24
M2029 13

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:04:08

00:04:14
00:04:14
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:20

00:04:22
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:34
00:04:36
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:40

00:04:42

00:04:42
00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:50
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:05:06

00:05:09

00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:17

Vel. Tempo
14,51 00:24:49
14,17 00:25:24
14,17 00:25:24
14,15 00:25:26
14,13 00:25:29
13,83 00:26:02
13,74 00:26:12
13,50 00:26:40
13,45 00:26:46
13,19 00:27:17
13,15 00:27:23
13,14 00:27:24
13,04 00:27:37
12,93 00:27:50
12,93 00:27:50
12,88 00:27:57
12,86 00:27:59
12,84 00:28:02
12,78 00:28:10
12,76 00:28:13
12,76 00:28:13
12,72 00:28:18
12,63 00:28:30
12,61 00:28:33
12,61 00:28:33
12,50 00:28:48
12,49 00:28:50
12,44 00:28:57
12,34 00:29:11
12,27 00:29:20
11,76 00:30:37
11,64 00:30:56
11,64 00:30:56
11,61 00:31:01
11,36 00:31:42
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CORRIDA 20 ANOS - FASAR

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Numero
1289
1430

372
1839
356
362
1243
1837
1829
364
1917
361
1452

Nome

TADEU TORQUATO JR
GEORDANE LUCIANO SILVA
WENDERSON JR. DA MATA
LOURIVAL COELHO NETO
RONALD ADRIAN JADIR FERREIRA
HIAGO MOREIRA

RAFAEL SILVEIRA PIRES

JORGE LUIS ARONI

TARCISIO DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
JOSE EDUARDO RESENDE MOREIRA
FABIO RAMALHO

VITOR DE MELO

REINALDO SANTOS

Relatorio emitido em 02/12/2018 as 10:59:14

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe
M3039 25
M3039 26
M2029 14
M5059 11
MO0019 5
M2029 15
M3039 27
M5059 12
M6099 6
M2029 16
M4049 11
M2029 17
M3039 28

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:18
00:05:20
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:39
00:05:41
00:05:54
00:06:08
00:06:17
00:06:44

00:06:59

Vel. Tempo
11,33 00:31:46
11,24 00:32:01
11,14 00:32:19
11,13 00:32:20
10,71 00:33:37
10,67 00:33:44
10,63 00:33:52
10,56 00:34:06
10,16 00:35:27
9,78 00:36:49
9,54 00:37:43
8,91 00:40:25
8,59 00:41:55
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